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St. Anne Line Catholic Junior School — Governor Register of Business Interests 2024-25

NAME OF TYPE OF DATE RELEVANT BUSINESS  LINKS TO OTHER PERSONAL DATE

GOVERNOR

Nathalie Watson

Roland Bremmer

Ruth Simon

Vince Toman

Nicole Sweeney

Steve Miles

Elozona Umeh

Neal Donohoe

Paul Norris

Mithun Thampi

Fadzay
Mudyanadzo

GOVERNOR

Head Teacher
(Proxy Governor)

LA Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Staff Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

APPOINTED

01/09/2015

21/02/2023

19/03/2022

01/12/2023

13/01/2022

01/09/2022

01/02/2022

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

INTERESTS

None

None

Inclusive Communities
Director

None

None

None

Squarebit Consulting Ltd
Director

Member of Faculty of Public
Health

None

- Member of Diocesan Board
of Education

- Member of ASCL (position of
general control or
management)

Vitasave Healthcare
Limited

None

EDUCATIONAL

ESTABLISHMENTS

Executive Head at Our Lady
Immaculate Catholic Primary
School.

None

- Whitmore Primary School

None

None

None

None

None

- Head Teacher at De La Salle
School.

- Governor at St. Anne Line
Catholic Infant School (Christus
Trust).

- Member of Trust Intervention
Board re St. Jospeh’s (Christus)

None

None

RELATIONSHIPS WITH
SCHOOL STAFF OR
OTHER GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

INTEREST
DECLARED

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024

17/09/2024



