St. Anne Line Catholic Junior School – Governor Register of Business Interests 2024-25



NAME OF GOVERNOR	TYPE OF GOVERNOR	DATE APPOINTED	RELEVANT BUSINESS INTERESTS	LINKS TO OTHER EDUCATIONAL ESTABLISHMENTS	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS WITH SCHOOL STAFF OR OTHER GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Nathalie Watson	Head Teacher (Proxy Governor)	01/09/2015	None	Executive Head at Our Lady Immaculate Catholic Primary School.	None	17/09/2024
Roland Bremmer	LA Governor	21/02/2023	None	None	None	17/09/2024
Ruth Simon	Foundation Governor	19/03/2022	Inclusive Communities Director	- Whitmore Primary School	None	17/09/2024
Vince Toman	Foundation Governor	01/12/2023	None	None	None	17/09/2024
Nicole Sweeney	Staff Governor	13/01/2022	None	None	None	17/09/2024
Steve Miles	Foundation Governor	01/09/2022	None	None	None	17/09/2024
Elozona Umeh	Foundation Governor	01/02/2022	Squarebit Consulting Ltd Director Member of Faculty of Public Health	None	None	17/09/2024
Neal Donohoe	Foundation Governor	26/06/2023	None	None	None	17/09/2024
Paul Norris	Foundation Governor	26/06/2023	Member of Diocesan Board of Education Member of ASCL (position of general control or management)	- Head Teacher at De La Salle School Governor at St. Anne Line Catholic Infant School (Christus Trust) Member of Trust Intervention Board re St. Jospeh's (Christus)	None	17/09/2024
Mithun Thampi	Parent Governor	01/09/2023	Vitasave Healthcare Limited	None	None	17/09/2024
Fadzayi Mudyanadzo	Parent Governor	01/09/2023	None	None	None	17/09/2024